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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 18.00 1,386.00 1,386.00 1,386.00 1,386.00

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 64.50 10,320.00 11,706.00 10,320.00 11,706.00
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 91.00 17,745.00 29,451.00 17,745.00 29,451.00

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 61.00 18,117.00 47,568.00 18,117.00 47,568.00

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 66.00 13,926.00 61,494.00 13,926.00 61,494.00

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 128.50 20,560.00 82,054.00 20,560.00 82,054.00

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 60.00 8,040.00 90,094.00 8,040.00 90,094.00

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 73.00 11,680.00 101,774.00 11,680.00 101,774.00

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 2.00 ^ 250.00 102,024.00 250.00 102,024.00

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 80.00 507.84 102,531.84 23,440.00 125,464.00

00816 17010-6151 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 80.00 22,932.14 125,463.98 0.00 125,464.00
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

15651 17010-0000 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 1.00 174.00 125,637.98 174.00 125,638.00

17654 17010-0000 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,637.98 0.00 125,638.00

17245 17010-0000 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,637.98 0.00 125,638.00

16883 17010-0000 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 2.00 ^ 250.00 125,887.98 250.00 125,888.00

16167 17010-6151 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,887.98 0.00 125,888.00
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18317 17010-0000 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,887.98 0.00 125,888.00

18318 17010-6151 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,887.98 0.00 125,888.00

00821 17010-6151 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 61.50 19,495.50 145,383.48 19,495.50 145,383.50

00823 17010-6151 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 144.52 117.00 16,908.45 162,291.93 33,462.00 178,845.50

16337 17010-6151 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 162,291.93 5,436.00 184,281.50

17527 17010-0000 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 4.00 ^ 0.00 162,291.93 500.00 184,781.50

07642 17010-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 13.55 0.00 162,291.93 1,083.84 185,865.34

17390 17010-0000 19.0605 Home Furn Equip Inst & Cons 297.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162,291.93 0.00 185,865.34

18516 17010-0000 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 4.00 ^ 0.00 162,291.93 500.00 186,365.34

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 13.72 0.00 162,291.93 686.15 187,051.49

896.77
102,531.84
59,760.09

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 06




